

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 561/2008

P.K. NARAYANAN RAJA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMBIKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 18/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. S. Gananasambandam, Adv.

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

M.S. C. Rubavathi, Adv.

Mr. P. Raja Ram, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list tomorrow, i.e, on 19.04.2017.

(SONALI SAUND)

(CHANDER BALA)

SR.P.A

COURT MASTER