

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 561/2008

P.K. NARAYANAN RAJA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMBIKA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

date : 24-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR  
Mr. C. Rubavathi, Adv.  
Mr. P. Raja Ram, Adv.  
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks four weeks' time  
to file additional documents.

Time sought for, is granted.

List before the appropriate Bench.

(SWETA DHYANI)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHANDER BALA)  
BRANCH OFFICER